Cherwell District Council Calendar of Meetings 2021/22*

Appendix 1

election, one per
district ward)

Council Executive Accounts, Audit & Budget Planning Overview & Scrutiny | Planning Committee | All Member Seminar
Risk Committee Committee Committee
Mon, 6.30pm Mon, 6.30pm Weds, 6.30pm Tues, 6.30pm Tues, 6.30pm Thurs, 4pm Monthly, 6.30pm -
8.30pm
2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021
Wednesday 19 May 7 June Local Government Local Government 25 May (Scrutiny 20 May (Planning Monday 17 May —
Annual Council 5 Jul Finance seminar — Finance seminar — training 6-7pm, training at 2pm) Member welcome
21 Jul y Mon 24 May: Mon 24 May: meeting at 7pm) 17 June event (SQm -
y 6 September 6.30pm-8.30pm 6.30pm-8.30pm 6 July 8.30pm)
20 October 4 October 15 July Monday 14 June
15 December 7 September 12 August
1 November 26 May 6.30pm - 8 June 19 October 9 Tuesday 13 July
2022 informal review of 9 September
6 December 13 July Thursday 16
accounts 30 November
23 February 7 October September
2022 14 September
26 May (7.30pm) 2022
2 4 November Wednesday 13
10 January 26 October
27 July 18 January October
2022123 7 Februar 7 December 2 December
uary 22 September 15 March Tuesday 9 November
Wednesday 18 May 7 March 2022 2022
2022 Annual Council 17 November 13 Januar Wednesday 8
4 April 2022 25 January y December
10 February
(Cherwell local 19 January g March 10 March 2022
elections on 5 May Thursday 20 January
2022 — one third " 7 April
pri Wednesday 9
seats due for
February

Wednesday 9 March

NOTES:

conclusion of the Annual Council meeting on Wednesday 19 May 2021

Chairman and Vice-Chairman for all Committees for the municipal year 2021/22 will be appointed at the first meetings of Committees held at the

Licensing Committee, Licensing Sub-Committees, Personnel Committee, Appeals Panel and Standards Committee meetings will be arranged

as required.

! Dates are subject to change. The website will be updated and Members notified accordingly
2 This is the second Monday in January due to the Bank Holiday on 3 January
% This was originally the date for the Annual Meeting




